I MOVE to amend Ordinance 22-015 as follows:

- 4.46.020(A)(1), replace the words "protecting, preserving and interpreting cultural" with the word "historic;"
- 4.46.020(A)(1), strike the words "cultural, scientific;"
- 4.46.020(A)(2), strike the word "cultural" and replace it with "historic;"
- 4.46.020(A)(8), strike the words "protection, management, and interpretation of cultural" and replace it with "of historic;"
- 4.46.020(A)(8)(b), strike the words "every 5-10 years" and replace it with "not more often than every 10 years;"
- 4.46.020(A)(9), strike in its entirety;
- 4.46.030(A), strike the words "who have demonstrated an interest, competence, or knowledge in the historical and cultural foundation of the borough and state, which includes Alaska Native traditional knowledge bearers who are members of federally-recognized tribes with in the Borough. To the extent available in the borough;"
- 4.46.030(A), strike the words "citizens with professional expertise in the disciplines of architecture, history, architectural history, planning, archaeology, or other historic preservation-related disciplines, such as urban planning, American studies, American civilization, cultural geography, or cultural anthropology" and replace it with "one member each to represent professional experience in planning, American history, residential construction, mining, logging, oil and gas, road construction." and
- replace the word "cultural" with "historic" where the above amendments have not captured.